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Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Date 22-28 July 2017

Event 23. Deaflympics 2017

Number of athletes:

Country Samsun-TUR

Categories



100m.

Men

WR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.21

CR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.61

21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 1

2 110
HAILEMESKEL 
Endeshaw

9.09.1997 ETH  11.29 11.79 3 2

3 263
ALSHAENABI 
Hasan

28.07.1997 LBA  11.56 DNS - 3

4 456 CHOMBA Mpundu 23.09.1996 ZAM  11.02 12.02 4 4

5 332 AKSENOV Ilia 9.12.1990 RUS  11.17 11.37 1 5

6 298 BOLU John 21.02.1998 NGR  10.62 DNS - 6

7 314 ZARIN Yaseen 1.01.1986 PAK  11.70 DNS - 7

8 122 RUDDY John 18.11.1990 GBR  10.90 11.45 2 8

WIND: - 9

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 10

1 11

2 92 ROSALES Hilton 17.04.1999 ECU  11.20 12.51 3 12

3 278 RAVINA James 16.03.1998 MAU   DQ 162.7 - 13

4 58 KOUASSI Yao 28.04.1995 CIV  11.61 12.71 4 14

5 236 WAMIRA David 10.04.1987 KEN  10.40 11.69 1 15

6 276
MOHD REFIN 
Muhammad

27.01.1996 MAS  11.25 12.01 2 16

7 455 BANDA Misozi 5.06.1992 ZAM   DNS - 17

8 62 DIWOUTA Edimo 11.11.1991 CMR  10.98 DNS - 18

WIND: -3.4 19

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 20

1 21

2 312 MEHMOOD Tahir 15.03.1980 PAK  11.70 DNS - 22

3 90 DE LA ROSA Carlos 15.08.1995 ECU  11.56 12.58 6 23

4 14 DIHALEVICH Daniil 18.04.1997 BLR  10.90 11.54 4 24

5 42 LI Bin 11.07.1990 CHN  10.69 11.27 2 25

6 393 CETINKAYA Sukru 28.09.1993 TUR  11.30 11.60 5 26

7 329 JIYANE Simo-eSihle 22.10.1996 RSA  11.02 11.49 3 27

8 436 JONES Nicholas 23.01.1995 USA  11.14 11.14 1 28

WIND: +2.8 29

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 30

1 184 SASAKI Takuma 30.11.1993 JPN  10.75 11.43 1 31

2 463 TURE Abubacar 1.01.1998 POR  1155 12.00 4 32

3 375 LENOIR Kim 17.01.1996 SUI  11.34 11.49 2 33

4 59 TOURE Inza 19.12.1988 CIV  11.72 13.58 7 34

5 274
JAMPERIDIN 
Muhammad

27.06.2000 MAS  11.15 12.15 5 35

6 428 ESPER DeWayne 8.01.1995 USA  10.87 11.56 3 36

7 71 ALVAREZ Diego 13.11.1997 COL  11.03 13.76 8 37

8 2 NOORI Payman 1.06.1996 AFG   13.37 6 38

WIND: -2.1 39

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 40

1 41

2 415 PENDRAK Maksym 1.11.1990 UKR  10.93 11.63 1 42

3 96
GOMEZ AYALA 
Victor

17.09.1996 ESP  11.60 12.16 4 43

4 317 JANDA Bartlomiej 1.02.1993 POL  11.20 11.79 2 44

5 26
ZAPOISKIKH 
Siarhei

13.09.1999 BLR  11.00 11.92 3 45

6 144 OKYERE Ofori 28.05.1998 GHA  11.65 DNS - 46

7 296 BADMUS Nurudeen 4.07.1980 NGR  10.50 DNS - 47

8 91 ESPINOZA Jerson 14.04.1998 ECU  11.22 DNF - 48

WIND: -3.1 Finish Time:

Referee Chief Judge Judge Judge

20:10

23 July 2017
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Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Event: Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :



100m.

Men

WR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.21

CR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.61
21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 315 CYGLER Robert 8.03.1991 POL  11.10 11.64 3 1

2 166 AL SAEDI Zaid 2.09.1995 IRQ  11.10 12.46 6 2

3 82 LARRUDET GIL Erly 8.08.1985 CUB  10.80 11.52 2 3

4 447 CEDENO ALVAREZ Anthony 13.09.1988 VEN  11.48 12.49 7 4

5 390 BICER Dogan 15.04.1997 TUR  11.83 11.67 4 5

6 454 ALKHAWLANI Mohammed 9.09.1999 YEM  11.89 13.22 8 6

7 56 AMON Patrick 8.10.1989 CIV  11.48 12.15 5 7

8 437 KOSS Taylor 10.08.1993 USA  10.83 11.35 1 8

WIND: -1.7 9

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 10

1 11

2 336 BELIAKOV Aleksandr 8.06.1994 RUS  11.01 11.49 1 12

3 87 CARABALLO CONTRERAS Nazari 9.05.1993 DOM  10.90 DNS - 13

4 44 MA Ruichao 30.04.1994 CHN  11.18 11.60 2 14

5 114 TANNER Santeri 15.12.1996 FIN  11.29 12.10 4 15

6 231 SIMIYU Paul 26.03.1994 KEN  10.60 11.87 3 16

7 313 RAHMAN Tahir 1.01.1981 PAK  11.70 DNS - 17

8 285 KEITA Moussa 5.08.1990 MLI  11.58 12.54 5 18

WIND: -2.7 19

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 20

1 28 MENDES Lucas 2.03.1996 BRA  11.45 DQ 162.7 - 21

2 158 RAMACHANDRAN Yadukrishnan 30.12.1995 IND  11.90 12.03 2 22

3 9 KANNEH Sekou 1.01.2000 AUS  1112 DNF - 23

4 458 MUBANGA Bright 19.05.1995 ZAM  11.05 DNS - 24

5 452 SUTIL Jose 20.02.1994 VEN  10.87 11.75 1 25

6 305 SO ORIARI Tamunodiepiriye 14.03.1984 NGR  10.79 DNS - 26

7 68 TAGNE Mountessou 18.01.1990 CMR  11.50 DNS - 27

8 146 SAM Emmanuel 25.12.1992 GHA  11.75 DNS - 28

WIND: -3.0 29

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 30

1 242 LEE Kwangwon 5.05.1992 KOR  11.54 12.25 5 31

2 424 VYSHYNSKYI Dmytro 18.07.1996 UKR  10.87 11.30 1 32

3 50 XU Zhenqing 20.02.1989 CHN  11.13 11.97 4 33

4 72 CABEZAS ROSERO Janer 4.10.1988 COL  10.78 11.53 2 34

5 262 ALQIDDAR Omer 18.03.1996 LBA  11.72 12.25 6 35

6 281 CHEHOVIKJ Samir 23.11.1998 MKD  1105 13.28 8 36

7 156 MAHATA Srikrishna 13.07.1994 IND  11.40 11.72 3 37

8 468 SULTANI Ahmad 5.10.1993 AFG   13.21 7 38

WIND: -2.0 39

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 40

1 41

2 164 YADEGARI Hashem 26.05.1992 IRI  10.95 11.33 1 42

3 60 BALEKAMEN Moussou 12.04.1992 CMR  11.20 DNS - 43

4 269 ABD RAHIM Danish 2.01.1996 MAS  11.25 12.10 5 44

5 264 DHU Mohammed 15.07.1999 LBA  11.70 12.58 6 45

6 147 VOUROS Alexios 28.12.1998 GRE  11.58 11.99 4 46

7 325 STEMPURSKI Daniel 18.01.1997 POL  11.00 11.52 3 47

8 414 NOSENKO Mykola 16.01.1990 UKR  10.58 11.37 2 48

WIND: -2.2 49

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 50

1 241 CHAE Kyongwan 19.01.1978 KOR  11.47 11.90 3 51

2 21 LAHADZIUK Artsiom 11.10.1994 BLR  11.10 11.65 2 52

3 466 KERI David 21.09.1993 HUN   12.27 6 53

4 223 MUYEKHO Elijah 12.07.1994 KEN  10.80 12.03 5 54

5 385 WANG Shih-Wei 6.10.1992 TPE  11.09 11.50 1 55

6 167 AL-AZZAWI Basim 10.08.1990 IRQ  10.85 11.93 4 56

7 282 TALESKI Davor 9.06.1999 MKD  11.80 12.85 7 57

8 140 GHANSAH Joseph 23.10.1987 GHA  11.50 DNS - 58

WIND: Finish Time:
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START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Event: Date-Tarih   : 23 July 2017

Category: Time-Saat : 20:10



100m.

Men

WR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.21

CR: GASKIN . JR. Wendell 10.61

21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT PB/SB

1 1 436 JONES Nicholas 23.01.1995 USA 11.14 Q

2 110
HAILEMESKEL 
Endeshaw

9.09.1997 ETH  11.29 11.79 3 2 42 LI Bin 11.07.1990 CHN 11.27 Q

3 263
ALSHAENABI 
Hasan

28.07.1997 LBA  11.56 DNS - 3 424
VYSHYNSKYI 
Dmytro

18.07.1996 UKR 11.30 Q

4 456 CHOMBA Mpundu 23.09.1996 ZAM  11.02 12.02 4 4 164 YADEGARI Hashem 26.05.1992 IRI 11.33 Q

5 332 AKSENOV Ilia 9.12.1990 RUS  11.17 11.37 1 5 437 KOSS Taylor 10.08.1993 USA 11.35 Q

6 298 BOLU John 21.02.1998 NGR  10.62 DNS - 6 332 AKSENOV Ilia 9.12.1990 RUS 11.37 Q

7 314 ZARIN Yaseen 1.01.1986 PAK  11.70 DNS - 7 414 NOSENKO Mykola 16.01.1990 UKR 11.37 Q

8 122 RUDDY John 18.11.1990 GBR  10.90 11.45 2 8 184 SASAKI Takuma 30.11.1993 JPN 11.43 Q

WIND: - 9 122 RUDDY John 18.11.1990 GBR 11.45 Q

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 10 375 LENOIR Kim 17.01.1996 SUI 11.49 Q

1 11 336
BELIAKOV 
Aleksandr

8.06.1994 RUS 11.49 Q

2 92 ROSALES Hilton 17.04.1999 ECU  11.20 12.51 3 12 329 JIYANE Simo-eSihle 22.10.1996 RSA 11.49 q

3 278 RAVINA James 16.03.1998 MAU   DQ 162.7 - 13 385 WANG Shih-Wei 6.10.1992 TPE 11.50 Q

4 58 KOUASSI Yao 28.04.1995 CIV  11.61 12.71 4 14 82 LARRUDET GIL Erly 8.08.1985 CUB 11.52 Q

5 236 WAMIRA David 10.04.1987 KEN  10.40 11.69 1 15 325
STEMPURSKI 
Daniel

18.01.1997 POL 11.52 q

6 276
MOHD REFIN 
Muhammad

27.01.1996 MAS  11.25 12.01 2 16 72
CABEZAS ROSERO 
Janer

4.10.1988 COL 11.53 Q

7 455 BANDA Misozi 5.06.1992 ZAM   DNS - 17 14 DIHALEVICH Daniil 18.04.1997 BLR 11.54

8 62 DIWOUTA Edimo 11.11.1991 CMR  10.98 DNS - 18 428 ESPER DeWayne 8.01.1995 USA 11.56

WIND: -3.4 19 44 MA Ruichao 30.04.1994 CHN 11.60 Q

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 20 393 CETINKAYA Sukru 28.09.1993 TUR 11.60

1 21 415 PENDRAK Maksym 1.11.1990 UKR 11.63 Q

2 312 MEHMOOD Tahir 15.03.1980 PAK  11.70 DNS - 22 315 CYGLER Robert 8.03.1991 POL 11.64

3 90 DE LA ROSA Carlos 15.08.1995 ECU  11.56 12.58 6 23 21
LAHADZIUK 
Artsiom

11.10.1994 BLR 11.65 Q

4 14 DIHALEVICH Daniil 18.04.1997 BLR  10.90 11.54 4 24 390 BICER Dogan 15.04.1997 TUR 11.67

5 42 LI Bin 11.07.1990 CHN  10.69 11.27 2 25 236 WAMIRA David 10.04.1987 KEN 11.69 Q

6 393 CETINKAYA Sukru 28.09.1993 TUR  11.30 11.60 5 26 156 MAHATA Srikrishna 13.07.1994 IND 11.72

7 329 JIYANE Simo-eSihle 22.10.1996 RSA  11.02 11.49 3 27 452 SUTIL Jose 20.02.1994 VEN 11.75 Q

8 436 JONES Nicholas 23.01.1995 USA  11.14 11.14 1 28 317 JANDA Bartlomiej 1.02.1993 POL 11.79 Q

WIND: +2.8 29 110
HAILEMESKEL 
Endeshaw

9.09.1997 ETH 11.79

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 30 231 SIMIYU Paul 26.03.1994 KEN 11.87

1 184 SASAKI Takuma 30.11.1993 JPN  10.75 11.43 1 31 241 CHAE Kyongwan 19.01.1978 KOR 11.90

2 463 TURE Abubacar 1.01.1998 POR  1155 12.00 4 32 26 ZAPOISKIKH Siarhei 13.09.1999 BLR 11.92

3 375 LENOIR Kim 17.01.1996 SUI  11.34 11.49 2 33 167 AL-AZZAWI Basim 10.08.1990 IRQ 11.93

4 59 TOURE Inza 19.12.1988 CIV  11.72 13.58 7 34 50 XU Zhenqing 20.02.1989 CHN 11.97

5 274
JAMPERIDIN 
Muhammad

27.06.2000 MAS  11.15 12.15 5 35 147 VOUROS Alexios 28.12.1998 GRE 11.99

6 428 ESPER DeWayne 8.01.1995 USA  10.87 11.56 3 36 463 TURE Abubacar 1.01.1998 POR 12.00

7 71 ALVAREZ Diego 13.11.1997 COL  11.03 13.76 8 37 276
MOHD REFIN 
Muhammad

27.01.1996 MAS 12.01 Q

8 2 NOORI Payman 1.06.1996 AFG   13.37 6 38 456 CHOMBA Mpundu 23.09.1996 ZAM 12.02

WIND: -2.1 39 158
RAMACHANDRAN 
Yadukrishnan

30.12.1995 IND 12.03 Q

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 40 223 MUYEKHO Elijah 12.07.1994 KEN 12.03

1 41 114 TANNER Santeri 15.12.1996 FIN 12.10

2 415 PENDRAK Maksym 1.11.1990 UKR  10.93 11.63 1 42 269 ABD RAHIM Danish 2.01.1996 MAS 12.10

3 96
GOMEZ AYALA 
Victor

17.09.1996 ESP  11.60 12.16 4 43 274
JAMPERIDIN 
Muhammad

27.06.2000 MAS 12.15

4 317 JANDA Bartlomiej 1.02.1993 POL  11.20 11.79 2 44 56 AMON Patrick 8.10.1989 CIV 12.15

5 26
ZAPOISKIKH 
Siarhei

13.09.1999 BLR  11.00 11.92 3 45 96
GOMEZ AYALA 
Victor

17.09.1996 ESP 12.16

6 144 OKYERE Ofori 28.05.1998 GHA  11.65 DNS - 46 242 LEE Kwangwon 5.05.1992 KOR 12.25

7 296 BADMUS Nurudeen 4.07.1980 NGR  10.50 DNS - 47 262 ALQIDDAR Omer 18.03.1996 LBA 12.25

8 91 ESPINOZA Jerson 14.04.1998 ECU  11.22 DNF - 48 466 KERI David 21.09.1993 HUN 12.27

WIND: -3.1 49 166 AL SAEDI Zaid 2.09.1995 IRQ 12.46

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 50 447
CEDENO ALVAREZ 
Anthony

13.09.1988 VEN 12.49

1 315 CYGLER Robert 8.03.1991 POL  11.10 11.64 3 51 92 ROSALES Hilton 17.04.1999 ECU 12.51

2 166 AL SAEDI Zaid 2.09.1995 IRQ  11.10 12.46 6 52 285 KEITA Moussa 5.08.1990 MLI 12.54

3 82
LARRUDET GIL 
Erly

8.08.1985 CUB  10.80 11.52 2 53 90 DE LA ROSA Carlos 15.08.1995 ECU 12.58
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Category: Time-Saat : 20:10

START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Event: Date-Tarih   : 23 July 2017



4 447
CEDENO ALVAREZ 
Anthony

13.09.1988 VEN  11.48 12.49 7 54 264 DHU Mohammed 15.07.1999 LBA 12.58

5 390 BICER Dogan 15.04.1997 TUR  11.83 11.67 4 55 58 KOUASSI Yao 28.04.1995 CIV 12.71

6 454
ALKHAWLANI 
Mohammed

9.09.1999 YEM  11.89 13.22 8 56 282 TALESKI Davor 9.06.1999 MKD 12.85

7 56 AMON Patrick 8.10.1989 CIV  11.48 12.15 5 57 468 SULTANI Ahmad 5.10.1993 AFG 13.21

8 437 KOSS Taylor 10.08.1993 USA  10.83 11.35 1 58 454
ALKHAWLANI 
Mohammed

9.09.1999 YEM 13.22

WIND: -1.7 59 281 CHEHOVIKJ Samir 23.11.1998 MKD 13.28

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 60 2 NOORI Payman 1.06.1996 AFG 13.37

1 61 59 TOURE Inza 19.12.1988 CIV 13.58

2 336
BELIAKOV 
Aleksandr

8.06.1994 RUS  11.01 11.49 1 62 71 ALVAREZ Diego 13.11.1997 COL 13.76

3 87
CARABALLO 
CONTRERAS 
Nazari

9.05.1993 DOM  10.90 DNS - - 91 ESPINOZA Jerson 14.04.1998 ECU DNF

4 44 MA Ruichao 30.04.1994 CHN  11.18 11.60 2 - 9 KANNEH Sekou 1.01.2000 AUS DNF

5 114 TANNER Santeri 15.12.1996 FIN  11.29 12.10 4 - 278 RAVINA James 16.03.1998 MAU DQ 162.7

6 231 SIMIYU Paul 26.03.1994 KEN  10.60 11.87 3 - 28 MENDES Lucas 2.03.1996 BRA DQ 162.7

7 313 RAHMAN Tahir 1.01.1981 PAK  11.70 DNS - - 263 ALSHAENABI Hasan 28.07.1997 LBA DNS

8 285 KEITA Moussa 5.08.1990 MLI  11.58 12.54 5 - 298 BOLU John 21.02.1998 NGR DNS

WIND: -2.7 - 314 ZARIN Yaseen 1.01.1986 PAK DNS

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT - 455 BANDA Misozi 5.06.1992 ZAM DNS

1 28 MENDES Lucas 2.03.1996 BRA  11.45 DQ 162.7 - - 62 DIWOUTA Edimo 11.11.1991 CMR DNS

2 158
RAMACHANDRAN 
Yadukrishnan

30.12.1995 IND  11.90 12.03 2 - 312 MEHMOOD Tahir 15.03.1980 PAK DNS

3 9 KANNEH Sekou 1.01.2000 AUS  1112 DNF - - 144 OKYERE Ofori 28.05.1998 GHA DNS

4 458 MUBANGA Bright 19.05.1995 ZAM  11.05 DNS - - 296 BADMUS Nurudeen 4.07.1980 NGR DNS

5 452 SUTIL Jose 20.02.1994 VEN  10.87 11.75 1 - 87
CARABALLO 
CONTRERAS Nazari

9.05.1993 DOM DNS

6 305
SO ORIARI 
Tamunodiepiriye

14.03.1984 NGR  10.79 DNS - - 313 RAHMAN Tahir 1.01.1981 PAK DNS

7 68
TAGNE 
Mountessou

18.01.1990 CMR  11.50 DNS - - 458 MUBANGA Bright 19.05.1995 ZAM DNS

8 146 SAM Emmanuel 25.12.1992 GHA  11.75 DNS - - 305
SO ORIARI 
Tamunodiepiriye

14.03.1984 NGR DNS

WIND: -3.0 - 68 TAGNE Mountessou 18.01.1990 CMR DNS

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT - 146 SAM Emmanuel 25.12.1992 GHA DNS

1 242 LEE Kwangwon 5.05.1992 KOR  11.54 12.25 5 - 60
BALEKAMEN 
Moussou

12.04.1992 CMR DNS

2 424
VYSHYNSKYI 
Dmytro

18.07.1996 UKR  10.87 11.30 1 - 140 GHANSAH Joseph 23.10.1987 GHA DNS

3 50 XU Zhenqing 20.02.1989 CHN  11.13 11.97 4

4 72
CABEZAS ROSERO 
Janer

4.10.1988 COL  10.78 11.53 2

5 262 ALQIDDAR Omer 18.03.1996 LBA  11.72 12.25 6

6 281 CHEHOVIKJ Samir 23.11.1998 MKD  1105 13.28 8

7 156
MAHATA 
Srikrishna

13.07.1994 IND  11.40 11.72 3

8 468 SULTANI Ahmad 5.10.1993 AFG   13.21 7

WIND: -2.0

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT

1

2 164 YADEGARI Hashem 26.05.1992 IRI  10.95 11.33 1

3 60
BALEKAMEN 
Moussou

12.04.1992 CMR  11.20 DNS -

4 269
ABD RAHIM 
Danish

2.01.1996 MAS  11.25 12.10 5

5 264 DHU Mohammed 15.07.1999 LBA  11.70 12.58 6

6 147 VOUROS Alexios 28.12.1998 GRE  11.58 11.99 4

7 325
STEMPURSKI 
Daniel

18.01.1997 POL  11.00 11.52 3

8 414 NOSENKO Mykola 16.01.1990 UKR  10.58 11.37 2

WIND: -2.2

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT

1 241 CHAE Kyongwan 19.01.1978 KOR  11.47 11.90 3

2 21
LAHADZIUK 
Artsiom

11.10.1994 BLR  11.10 11.65 2

3 466 KERI David 21.09.1993 HUN   12.27 6

4 223 MUYEKHO Elijah 12.07.1994 KEN  10.80 12.03 5

5 385 WANG Shih-Wei 6.10.1992 TPE  11.09 11.50 1

6 167 AL-AZZAWI Basim 10.08.1990 IRQ  10.85 11.93 4

7 282 TALESKI Davor 9.06.1999 MKD  11.80 12.85 7

8 140 GHANSAH Joseph 23.10.1987 GHA  11.50 DNS -

Finish Time:

Referee Chief Judge Judge Judge Judge
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Direktor
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10000m.

Men

WR: BUTLER Timothy    GBR 29:07.53

CR: CHERONO Symon   KEN 29:16.00

21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT PB/SB

1 215 KIPTUM Daniel 28.12.1974 KEN  31:16.10 29:42.13 2 1 210 CHERONO Symon 24.07.1987 KEN 29:11.73 CR SB

2 210 CHERONO Symon 24.07.1987 KEN  30:24.30 29:11.73 1 2 215 KIPTUM Daniel 28.12.1974 KEN 29:42.13 SB

3 99
MARTINEZ 
ALMEIDA Rafael

1.01.2001 ESP  333588 34:01.17 7 3 469 WARENG Peter 16.07.1982 KEN 29:59.28

4 256 KHALAF Salem 25.03.1971 KUW  33:15.00 DNS - 4 326
WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Michal

2.10.1988 POL 33:04.43

5 255 KERAIDI Abdullah 22.08.1998 KUW  33:15.00 DNS - 5 197
YAMANAKA 
Kohichiro

27.08.1981 JPN 33:28.75

6 54 ZHANG Yongqiang 4.11.1990 CHN  33:52.79 35:11.51 8 6 115 ADHEGHANE Medhi 1.01.1991 FRA 33:35.49

7 201
KASSENOV 
Bakhtiyar

21.05.1984 KAZ  35:00.00 39:33.21 10 7 99
MARTINEZ 
ALMEIDA Rafael

1.01.2001 ESP 34:01.17

8 207
ZAGRUTDINOV 
Farid

16.10.1989 KAZ  35:06.00 42:27.49 11 8 54 ZHANG Yongqiang 4.11.1990 CHN 35:11.51

9 267 TUMAITIS Donatas 10.08.1984 LTU  34:31.74 DNS - 9 3 DIDOUNE Abdellah 11.05.1985 ALG 35:49.61

10 293
PHADERA 
Dharmadatta

22.09.1992 NEP  33:15.00 DNS - 10 201
KASSENOV 
Bakhtiyar

21.05.1984 KAZ 39:33.21

11 469 WARENG Peter 16.07.1982 KEN   29:59.28 3 11 207
ZAGRUTDINOV 
Farid

16.10.1989 KAZ 42:27.49

12 3 DIDOUNE Abdellah 11.05.1985 ALG   35:49.61 9 - 35 DU Xianfeng 20.10.1991 CHN DNF

13 197
YAMANAKA 
Kohichiro

27.08.1981 JPN  31:58.21 33:28.75 5 - 341 ELNIKOV Alexey 23.06.1991 RUS DNF

14 115
ADHEGHANE 
Medhi

1.01.1991 FRA  342841 33:35.49 6 - 256 KHALAF Salem 25.03.1971 KUW DNS

15 326
WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Michal

2.10.1988 POL  31:30.00 33:04.43 4 - 255 KERAIDI Abdullah 22.08.1998 KUW DNS

16 35 DU Xianfeng 20.10.1991 CHN  33:44.81 DNF - - 267 TUMAITIS Donatas 10.08.1984 LTU DNS

17 142
MOHAMMED 
Samadu

15.10.1989 GHA  34:34.02 DNS - - 293
PHADERA 
Dharmadatta

22.09.1992 NEP DNS

18 145 OWUSU Francis 30.04.1987 GHA  35:06.00 DNS - - 142
MOHAMMED 
Samadu

15.10.1989 GHA DNS

19 341 ELNIKOV Alexey 23.06.1991 RUS  31:20.18 DNF - - 145 OWUSU Francis 30.04.1987 GHA DNS

Finish Time:

Referee Chief Judge Judge

17:50

Date-Tarih   :

Competition 
Direktor

Secretary Judge Judge Judge

Category: Time-Saat :

23 July 2017

START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Event:



Shot Put (Group A)

Men

WR:

CR:
21:48 Wind-Rüzgar:

PB SB 1 2 3

1 446 WEIS Alex 15.08.1994 USA  16.15 15.32 X X 15.32 q

2 392 CALHAN Serhan 24.04.1994 TUR  14.58 13.97 14.56 X 14.56 q

3 83 PEREZ PEREZ Hector 17.09.1988 CUB  12.60 13.50 13.32 14.42 14.42 q SB

4 76 MURILLO Pedro 22.09.1986 COL  13.60 13.03 13.69 X 13.69 q

5 283 BALLO Moussa 22.09.1986 MLI  14.59 11.54 10.83 X 11.54

- 65 KOUNG Mpele 23.12.1974 CMR  15.56 DNS

- 252 ALSHEMERI Nayef 11.07.1991 KUW  13.20 DNS

- 245 ALAJMI Abdullah 2.01.1984 KUW  13.20 DNS

Finish 
Time:

chief Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

SURNAME NAME

Event:

Attempt

BIB

Time-Saat :Category: 

DOB

23 July 2017

PB/SB

HENRICSSONE Bo-Göran  SWE 16.94

Competition 
direktor

Secretary

RANK NAT RESULT

Referee Judge Judge

Date-Tarih   :

16:10

KALMYKOV Dmitry RUS 16.88



Shot Put (Group B)

Men

WR:

CR:
21:48 Wind-Rüzgar:

PB SB 1 2 3

1 350 KALMYKOV Dmitry 28.02.1992 RUS  16.55 16.78 r 16.78 Q SB

2 353 KHAKIMOV Denis 15.03.1993 RUS  16.11 16.76 r 16.76 Q SB

3 265
IVASKEVICIUS 
Vytenis

9.07.1992 LTU  17.30 14.31 X 15.89 15.89 q

4 266 JURKSA Mindaugas 14.10.1992 LTU  16.74 15.18 X 15.56 15.56 q

5 161
SAFFARI ASHTIANI 
Erfan

25.07.1985 IRI  16.21 14.79 X 14.46 14.79 q

6 46 SHEN Haijun 23.07.1987 CHN  14.76 14.22 14.30 14.44 14.44 q

7 435 HOCKMAN Jacob 15.03.1994 USA  14.31 14.42 13.64 13.47 14.42 q SB

8 396 KILIC Mahmut 13.05.1983 TUR  14.24 14.08 X X 14.08 q

0.00

0.00

Finish 
Time:

chief Judge Judge

KALMYKOV Dmitry RUS 16.88

PB/SB

Competition 
direktor

Referee Secretary Judge Judge

RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT

Attempt

RESULT

HENRICSSONE Bo-Göran  SWE 16.94

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017
Event: Date-Tarih   : 23 July 2017

Category: Time-Saat : 16:10



1500m.

Men

WR: MENJO Baxtone   KEN 3:48.69
CR: KHOTYANOVICHE Aexandre   URS 3:50.81

21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 295 ALAMS Mangut 15.08.1987 NGR  4:09.25 DNS - 1 125 BLEY Alexander 24.12.1990 GER 4:06.26 Q

2 320 MARCINKIEWICZ Adrian 27.06.1993 POL  4:01.00 4:10.28 6 2 216 KOECH John 29.08.1986 KEN 4:06.33 Q

3 13 CHARNIAK Aliaksandr 23.11.1990 BLR  3:58.00 4:09.01 2 3 109
GEBREMARIAM 
Girmay

27.05.1998 ETH 4:06.50 Q

4 93
TASINCHANA MAIGUA 
Jonathan

2.02.1993 ECU  4:12.32 4:21.98 8 4 326
WOJCIECHOWSKI 
Michal

2.10.1988 POL 4:06.56 Q

5 379 JAITEP Uthai 21.02.1991 THA  4:19.59 4:24.70 9 5 210 CHERONO Symon 24.07.1987 KEN 4:06.57 Q

6 335 BAGANOV Daniil 10.05.1992 RUS  3:56.02 4:10.06 5 6 229 OMARI Peter 21.12.1991 KEN 4:06.70 q

7 128 HELMIS Daniel 15.04.1988 GER  3:54.43 4:15.20 7 7 290
VAN 
HOUWELINGEN 
Ralph

26.07.1994 NED 4:06.78 q

8 100 MARTINEZ MORGA Jaime 23.01.1995 ESP  4:01.89 4:09.60 4 8 323 NOWAK Rafal 26.04.1975 POL 4:06.95 q

9 176 MORIMITSU Yuya 21.07.1995 JPN  3:54.11 4:09.28 3 9 334 ANDREEV Andrey 6.10.1986 RUS 4:08.10 q

10 165 AL GBURI Hasan 10.01.1998 IRQ  4:10.00 DNF - 10 13
CHARNIAK 
Aliaksandr

23.11.1990 BLR 4:09.01 Q

11 272 HOR Wei Hau 29.07.1999 MAS  4:23.00 DNS - 11 176 MORIMITSU Yuya 21.07.1995 JPN 4:09.28 Q

12 216 KOECH John 29.08.1986 KEN  3:53.50 4:06.33 1 12 100
MARTINEZ 
MORGA Jaime

23.01.1995 ESP 4:09.60 Q

13 142 MOHAMMED Samadu 15.10.1989 GHA  4:13.18 DNS - 13 335 BAGANOV Daniil 10.05.1992 RUS 4:10.06

14 63 FOULEFACK Sonfack 28.04.1994 CMR  4:02.00 DNS - 14 320
MARCINKIEWICZ 
Adrian

27.06.1993 POL 4:10.28

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 15 128 HELMIS Daniel 15.04.1988 GER 4:15.20

1 125 BLEY Alexander 24.12.1990 GER  3:53.29 4:06.26 1 16 3
DIDOUNE 
Abdellah

1.05.1985 ALG 4:20.04

2 290 VAN HOUWELINGEN Ralph 26.07.1994 NED  3:57.95 4:06.78 6 17 93
TASINCHANA 
MAIGUA Jonathan

2.02.1993 ECU 4:21.98

3 3 DIDOUNE Abdellah 1.05.1985 ALG  4:13.00 4:20.04 9 18 168 YAHYA Ahmed 11.05.1990 IRQ 4:23.47

4 70 YEMELE Dongmeza 29.01.1982 CMR  4:01.00 DNS - 19 379 JAITEP Uthai 21.02.1991 THA 4:24.70

5 210 CHERONO Symon 24.07.1987 KEN  3:54.30 4:06.57 4 20 57 KOFFI Dja 18.06.1986 CIV 5:14.98

6 229 OMARI Peter 21.12.1991 KEN  4:02.10 4:06.70 5 - 165 AL GBURI Hasan 10.01.1998 IRQ DNF

7 323 NOWAK Rafal 26.04.1975 POL  3:57.00 4:06.95 7 - 295 ALAMS Mangut 15.08.1987 NGR DNS

8 334 ANDREEV Andrey 6.10.1986 RUS  3:59.96 4:08.10 8 - 272 HOR Wei Hau 29.07.1999 MAS DNS

9 134 ASIEDU Stephen 22.12.2000 GHA  4:12.10 DNS - - 142
MOHAMMED 
Samadu

15.10.1989 GHA DNS

10 109 GEBREMARIAM Girmay 27.05.1998 ETH  4:08.07 4:06.50 2 - 63
FOULEFACK 
Sonfack

28.04.1994 CMR DNS

11 57 KOFFI Dja 18.06.1986 CIV  4:11.30 5:14.98 11 - 134 ASIEDU Stephen 22.12.2000 GHA DNS

12 326 WOJCIECHOWSKI Michal 2.10.1988 POL  3:55.00 4:06.56 3 - 70
YEMELE 
Dongmeza

29.01.1982 CMR DNS

13 168 YAHYA Ahmed 11.05.1990 IRQ  4:16.00 4:23.47 10

14

Finish Time:

Referee Chief Judge JudgeJudge

Category: 

Judge

18:50

Competition 

Direktor
Secretary Judge

START LIST RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017
23 July 2017Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

Event:



Triple Jump

Men

WR: 15.51

CR: 15.51

21:48

PB SB 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 367 PAKIN Ivan 18.05.1991 RUS  15.03 15.27 15.12 15.41 15.22 15.30 15.19 15.41 +1.5

2 17 HRALKO Raman 28.03.1992 BLR  15.09 14.71 15.07 X 15.13 14.85 15.06 15.13 +0.2

3 403
DANYLCHENKO 
Volodymyr

12.10.1992 UKR  15.02 14.54 X 14.77 14.86 15.08 X 15.08 +0.5

4 18 KOZICH Aliaksandr 9.10.1987 BLR  15.12 14.57 X 14.77 14.27 14.70 14.72 14.77 +0.8

5 257 GRENINS Maris 25.02.1981 LAT  14.37 14.32 X 14.01 14.11 14.54 14.49 14.54 +2.0

6 258 SOKLAKOVS Sergejs 21.01.1995 LAT  13.45 X 13.57 13.76 13.90 X 11.80 13.90 +0.7

7 179 NAKAMURA Kodai 3.04.1991 JPN  13.71 X X 13.62 X X X 13.62 +1.9

8 162
SALEHI 
Mohammadhadi

13.09.1984 IRI  13.61 12.41 12.78 13.55 - r 13.55 +1.8

9 22
MAISTRENKA 
Aliaksandr

27.04.2000 BLR  14.00 X X 13.34 13.34 +0.6

10 200 ABAKANOV Rustem 29.07.1985 KAZ  13.70 12.98 13.30 13.29 13.30 +2.5

- 343 FEDORENKOV Denis 18.03.1996 RUS  14.79 X r NM

- 133 AMEGASHIE Eugene 13.11.1990 GHA  13.30 DNS

Finish 
Time:

chief Judge Judge

SAVOSTIN Alexey   RUS

SAVOSTIN Alexey   RUS

RANK

Category: 

POINTRESULT

Competition 
direktor

Secretary

BIB

Attempt

SURNAME NAME NATDOB

Referee

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017

Time-Saat : 19:30

Event: Date-Tarih   : 23 July 2017

Judge Judge

WIND PB/SB



400m.Hurdles

Men

WR:

CR:

21:48

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT RANK BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT RESULT PB/SB

1 1 372 TYSHENKO Alan 16.03.1989 RUS 55.24 Q

2 5 NACEUR Mohamed 11.10.1989 ALG   59.18 6 2 410 KULYK Mykola 24.05.1981 UKR 55.28 Q

3 437 KOSS Taylor 10.08.1993 USA  53.27 55.98 3 3 409
KOMPANIIETS 
Serhii

17.05.1996 UKR 55.29 Q

4 191 TAKADA Yuji 3.11.1984 JPN  56.06 57.89 4 4 348
GREBENSHCHIKOV 
Konstantin

2.01.1990 RUS 55.39 Q

5 348
GREBENSHCHIKO
V Konstantin

2.01.1990 RUS  53.68 55.39 1 5 48 WANG Yingzhe 14.05.1992 CHN 55.60 Q

6 271
AZMAN 
Muhammad

28.01.1996 MAS  54.35 58.80 5 6 437 KOSS Taylor 10.08.1993 USA 55.98 Q

7 48 WANG Yingzhe 14.05.1992 CHN  52.28 55.60 2 7 55 ZHU Jiazhou 5.06.1992 CHN 57.55 q

8 8 191 TAKADA Yuji 3.11.1984 JPN 57.89 q

Lane BIB SURNAME NAME DOB NAT PB SB RESULT 9 271 AZMAN Muhammad 28.01.1996 MAS 58.80

1 10 114 TANNER Santeri 15.12.1996 FIN 59.02

2 372 TYSHENKO Alan 16.03.1989 RUS  53.09 55.24 1 11 5 NACEUR Mohamed 11.10.1989 ALG 59.18

3 434 HAHN Gunner 10.01.1995 USA  59.10 59.40 6 12 434 HAHN Gunner 10.01.1995 USA 59.40

4 409
KOMPANIIETS 
Serhii

17.05.1996 UKR  53.02 55.29 3

5 114 TANNER Santeri 15.12.1996 FIN  57.10 59.02 5

6 410 KULYK Mykola 24.05.1981 UKR  54.12 55.28 2

7 55 ZHU Jiazhou 5.06.1992 CHN  54.81 57.55 4

8

Finish Time:

Referee Chief Judge Judge Judge

Category: Time :

H

E

A

T

 

1

20:30

Competition 

Direktor
Secretary Judge Judge

START LIST RESULT

H

E

A

T

 

2

SKOMOROKHOV Vyacheslav  URS   49.1

SKOMOROKHOV Vyacheslav  URS   51.4

Turkish Athletic Federation

23. Deaflympics 2017
Event: Date  : 23 July 2017


